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●​ Principal, Jessica Gantenbein- jgantenbein@evergreenusd.org 
●​ Secretary, Adria Ewald- aewald@evergreenusd.org 
●​ TK/K,Taryn Borgardt- tborgardt@evergreenusd.org 
●​ 1/2, Shelby King- sking@evergreenusd.org 
●​ 3/4, Sarah Neel- sneel@evergreenusd.org 
●​ 5/6, Claire Taylor- ctaylor@evergreenusd.org 
●​ 7/8, Lauren Conner- lconner@evergreenusd.org 
●​ PE Health, Jared DuVal- jduval@evergreenusd.org 
●​ SPED, Aubree Carroll- acarroll1@evergreenusd.org 
●​ Library, Darla Lawrence-dlawrence@evergreenusd.org 
●​ SERRF, Sandi Miller- smiller@evergreenusd.org  

                          
 


